
NYS 2024 Fall Rec Soccer Schedule Version: 10.29.2024

Strikers Strikers

3v3 or 4v4 Field 6 - Near Field 6 - Far Field 5 - Far Team # Sponsors Coach

Date 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Joseph Hunt

9/7/24 1 2 3 4 5 6 2 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Jackie Mastromatteo

9/14/24 2 5 1 3 4 6 3 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Kaitlyn Schleicher

9/21/24 RAIN CANCELATION 4 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Timothy Dowd

9/28/24 3 6 1 5 2 4 5 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Colin Dougherty

10/5/24 1 6 4 5 2 3 6 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Kelsey Quaranto

10/12/24 HOLIDAY WEEKEND

10/19/24 1 2 3 4 5 6

10/26/24 2 5 1 3 4 6

11/2/24 3 5 2 6 1 4

11/9/24 See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details

Kindergarten Kindergarten

3v3 or 4v4 Field 6 - Near Field 6 - Far Field 5 - Far Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Dental Specialties Dimitrios Palantzas

9/7/24 1 2 3 4 5 6 2 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Expanding Horizons Jordan Gularek

9/14/24 2 5 1 3 4 6 3 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Goat City Pub Lyle Wallace

9/21/24 RAIN CANCELATION 4 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Mike's Music Greg Moore

9/28/24 3 6 1 5 2 4 5 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Morse Insurance Larissa Weiner

10/5/24 1 6 4 5 2 3 6 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Blush Vanity Room Gregg Sypher

10/12/24 HOLIDAY WEEKEND

10/19/24 1 2 3 4 5 6

10/26/24 2 5 1 3 4 6

11/2/24 3 5 2 6 1 4

11/9/24 See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details

Grade 1/2 Boys Grade 1/2 Girls Grade 1/2 Boys

7v7 Field 2 - Far Field 5 (Pink Lined) Field 6 Field 5 (Pink Lined) Field 6 Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Morse Insurance Alex Moschella

9/7/24 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 2 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Expanding Horizons Adam Warren

9/14/24 4 6 1 3 2 5 2 4 1 3 3 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Goat City Pub Pete Lefort

9/21/24 RAIN CANCELATION RAIN CANCELATION 4 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Mike's Music Mark Audet

9/28/24 2 4 1 5 3 6 3 4 1 2 5 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Dental Specialties Jay Christensen

10/5/24 1 6 4 5 2 3 1 3 2 4 6 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Norton House of Pizza Loren Carbone

10/12/24 HOLIDAY WEEKEND HOLIDAY WEEKEND

10/19/24 1 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 1 4 Grade 1/2 Girls

10/26/24 4 6 1 3 2 5 3 4 1 2 Team # Sponsor Coach

11/2/24 3 5 2 6 1 4 2 4 1 3 1 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Blush Vanity Room Molly Jacques

11/9/24 See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details 2 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Expanding Horizons Aweis Abu

3 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial Joseph Hunt

4 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Mike's Music Jeff Nash

Grade 3/4/5 Boys Grade 3/4 Girls Grade 3/4/5 Boys

7v7 Field 2 Field 4 Field 2 Field 4 Field 2 Field 4 Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Residence / Bluestone Bank Bill Foley

9/7/24 2 4 5 8 1 3 7 6 1 2 3 4 2 Rei Roofing / Residence / Expanding Horizons Allyson Drag

9/14/24 5 6 7 8 4 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 3 Rei Roofing / Residence / Goat City Pub TIm Precourt

9/21/24 RAIN CANCELATION RAIN CANCELATION 4 Rei Roofing / Residence / Mike's Music Pat Maloof

9/28/24 2 6 4 8 7 3 1 5 3 4 1 2 5 Rei Roofing / Residence / Ora Andrews Insurance Agency Bryan Medeiros

10/5/24 4 8 2 7 1 6 3 5 1 3 2 4 6 Rei Roofing / Residence / Marcott Jonathan Grenier

10/12/24 HOLIDAY WEEKEND HOLIDAY WEEKEND 7 Rei Roofing / Residence / Ribeiro Spike Hirsch

10/19/24 4 5 6 8 3 2 1 7 2 3 1 4 8 Rei Roofing / Residence / Wendell's Dustie Moore

10/26/24 4 6 5 7 1 3 2 8 1 2 3 4

11/2/24 2 5 4 7 6 3 1 8 2 4 1 3 Grade 3/4 Girls

11/9/24 See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details See Separate 11/9 Schedule for Details Team # Sponsor Coach

1 Rei Roofing / Residence / Expanding Horizons Kristen Lefebvre

2 Rei Roofing / Residence / Goat City Pub Bryan Medeiros

3 Rei Roofing / Residence Samantha Negrini

4 Rei Roofing / Residence / Mike's Music Adam Warren

Grade 5-10 Boys Grade 5-7 Girls Grade 5-10 Boys

9v9 Boys/
5v5 Girls Field 3 Field 3 Field 5 (Pink Lined) Field 6 Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 1 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Ribeiro Jay Christensen

9/7/24 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 2 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Goat City Pub Paul Kennedy

9/14/24 2 4 3 1 2 4 1 3 3 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Expanding Horizons Allen Bouley

9/21/24 RAIN CANCELATION RAIN CANCELATION 4 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Ora Andrews Insurance Agency Brian Chisholm

9/28/24 3 4 2 1 3 4 1 2

10/5/24 2 4 1 3 1 3 2 4 Grade 5-7 Girls

10/12/24 HOLIDAY WEEKEND HOLIDAY WEEKEND Team # Sponsor Coach

10/15-10/18 1 4 2 3 1 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Ora Andrews Insurance Agency Ron Hefez

10/19/24 2 3 4 1 1 4 2 3 2 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / SUCCESS Realty! Matthew Bernstein

10/26/24 2 3 1 4 2 4 1 3 3 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Forward Thinking Soccer Eric Greene

11/2/24 3 4 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial Cathy McNeice

11/9/24

FINAL/CONSOLATION MATCHES
Schedule will be released early the week of 

11/4



NYS 2024 Fall Rec Soccer Schedule for 11/9 Version: 10.29.2024

Strikers Strikers

3v3 or 4v4 Field 6 - Near Field 6 - Far Field 5 - Far Team # Sponsors Coach

Date 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Joseph Hunt

11/9/24 3 5 2 6 1 4 2 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Jackie Mastromatteo

3 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Kaitlyn Schleicher

4 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Timothy Dowd

5 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Colin Dougherty

6 Rei Roofing / Landmarc Kelsey Quaranto

Kindergarten Kindergarten

3v3 or 4v4 Field 6 - Near Field 6 - Far Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 2 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Expanding Horizons Jordan Gularek

11/9/24 3 5 2 6 3 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Goat City Pub Lyle Wallace

5 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Morse Insurance Larissa Weiner

6 Rei Roofing / Sweet Stuff / Blush Vanity Room Gregg Sypher

Grade 1/2 Girls Grade 1/2 Girls

7v7 Field 5 (Pink Lined) Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 9:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Blush Vanity Room Molly Jacques

11/9/24 1 4 4 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Mike's Music Jeff Nash

Grade 3/4/5 Boys Grade 3/4/5 Boys

7v7 Field 2 Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 9:00 AM 6 Rei Roofing / Residence / Marcott Jonathan Grenier

11/9/24 6 7 7 Rei Roofing / Residence / Ribeiro Spike Hirsch

Grade 5-10 Boys Grade 5-10 Boys

9v9 Boys/
5v5 Girls Field 3 Field 3 Team # Sponsor Coach

Date 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Ribeiro Jay Christensen

11/9/24
TBD Based on 11/2 

Games
TBD Based on 11/2 

Games 2 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Goat City Pub Paul Kennedy

3 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Expanding Horizons Allen Bouley

4 Rei Roofing / Commonwealth Financial / Ora Andrews Insurance Agency Brian Chisholm
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